
DATE DAY
07/12/2013 Fri
07/13/2013 Sat 
07/15/2013 Mon
07/16/2013 Tue
07/17/2013 Wed

07/18-19/2013 Thur-Fri
07/23/2013 Tue
07/25/2013 Thur
07/30/2013 Tue
08/02/2013 Fri
08/06/2013 Tue
08/10/2013 Sat 
08/13/2013 Tue
08/20/2013 Tue
08/24/2013 Sat 
08/27/2013 Tue
09/01/2013 Sun
09/03/2013 Tue
09/04/2013 Wed
09/06/2013 Fri
09/10/2013 Tue
09/10/2013 Tue
09/11/2013 Wed
09/12/2013 Thur
09/13/2013 Fri
09/14/2013 Sat 
09/17/2013 Tue
09/20/2013 Fri
09/24/2013 Tue
09/27/2013 Fri
10/01/2013 Tue
10/08/2013 Tue
10/12/2013 Sat 
10/15/2013 Tue
10/22/2013 Tue
10/29/2013 Tue



TIME COMMAND
0800-1400 NSWG-1 VOGSU Trans
0930 VUMM
0800-1400 NSW CEN /SWCC
0900-1300 NEX-NAB Service CMD
0900 VUMM
? EWTGPAC
0900 VUMM
1130-1530 NSW-ST5
0900 VUMM
1500-1900 CNSP 
0900 VUMM
0930 VUMM
090 VUMM
0900 VUMM
1000-1400 EODOSU-7
0900 VUMM
1130-1300 NAVMEDICINE WEST
0900 VUMM
1000-1115 NSW MSC
0930-1030 USS Seatle
0900 VUMM

SWCC
1000-1130 SWCC
0900 SWCC

SWCC
0930 VUMM
0900 VUMM
0900 VUMM
0900 VUMM
0800-1200 Support Activity 1
0900 VUMM
0900 VUMM
0930 VUMM
0900 VUMM
0900 VUMM
0900 VUMM



EVENT
retirement
monthly meeting
educational award
Bingham Award Ceremony 
grass cutting and maintenance
change of command
grass cutting and maintenance
change of command
grass cutting and maintenance
retirement
grass cutting and maintenance
monthly meeting
grass cutting and maintenance
grass cutting and maintenance
?
grass cutting and maintenance
?
grass cutting and maintenance
commisioning
reunion
grass cutting and maintenance
gruation set-up
coin presentation
graduation
tear down
monthly meeting
grass cutting and maintenance
POW/MIA RECOGNITION DAY
grass cutting and maintenance
retirement
grass cutting and maintenance
grass cutting and maintenance
monthly meeting
grass cutting and maintenance
grass cutting and maintenance
grass cutting and maintenance


